
[21] Ciljna lista

1. 151 Bulić Ivan M 1994 AK Dubrovnik MS 1:17:42

2. 087 Balaško Krešimir M 1991 AK Svetice MS 1:19:50

3. 106 Buljan Juro M 1975 AK Masimir M45 1:24:29

4. 060 Szabó Tünde Z 1989 Pvsk Z30 1:24:48

5. 038 Ferberuš Dubravko M 1974 AK Sv. Vid / Bukovec Badgers M45 1:25:53

6. 119 Zebić Hrvoje M 1971 AK Maksimir M45 1:28:30

7. 096 Maltar Alen M 1973 TK Kotoripski begači M45 1:29:28

8. 236 Marek Ivan M 1998 MU23 1:30:22

9. 062 Pintar Kristian M 1978 AK Martin Dugo Selo M40 1:34:44

10. 086 Tomaš Anda Z 1993 AK Svetice ZS 1:35:17

11. 128 Plantak Ivica M 1977 TK Ivančica M40 1:35:56

12. 163 Jelaković Zoran M 1976 AK Vrbovec M40 1:36:41

13. 030 Furdi Stjepan M 1964 ind M55 1:36:50

14. 118 Poljak Tomislav M 1979 AK Martin Dugo Selo M40 1:37:47

15. 075 Babec Dalibor M 1982 GO2 Bjelovar M35 1:37:50

16. 108 Buljan Marko M 1979 M40 1:37:56

17. 181 Perišić Maja Z 1984 AK Dubrovnik Z35 1:38:23

18. 078 Mićanović Darko M 1974 AK Sljeme M45 1:38:50

19. 072 Lučić Božidar Stjepan M 1992 MS 1:39:52

20. 136 Surjak Mario M 1977 TK Ivančica M40 1:40:36

21. 238 Prvonožac Josip M 1981 Ak Bjelovar M35 1:40:40

22. 164 Župan Jože M 1959 Vzajemna klub M60+ 1:41:33

23. 003 Stepan Nikola M 1981 AK Varaždin M35 1:41:55

24. 169 Majić Mladen M 1971 AK Maksimir M45 1:43:48

25. 124 Vukadinović Nenad M 1963 AK Žumberak M55 1:44:08

26. 109 Paver Željko M 1951 AK Maksimir M60+ 1:46:17

27. 137 Golner Tihomir M 1979 M40 1:46:17

28. 115 Cvitanović Luka M 1989 M30 1:47:38

29. 102 Salajster Tomislav M 1978 AK Maksimir M40 1:48:40

30. 084 Adamec Boris M 1977 GO2 Bjelovar M40 1:48:58

31. 134 Berko Ingo M 1970 AK Martin Dugo Selo M50 1:49:39

32. 138 Jurčić Željko M 1966 AK Maksimir M50 1:50:06

33. 085 Poljanac Renata Z 1976 AK Sljeme Z40 1:50:42

34. 237 Šarić Tanja Z 1968 Ak Maksimir Z50 1:51:26

35. 033 Kraljević Pavao M 1962 A.K. Zaprešić M55 1:52:19

36. 098 Matijaš Neven M 1965 AK Martin Dugo Selo M55 1:53:05

37. 094 Litra Juro M 1953 PIK Vrbovec M60+ 1:53:29

38. 039 Mesić Zvonimir M 1981 ind M35 1:55:53

39. 076 Bakšić Goran M 1977 AK Glina M40 1:57:22

40. 135 Jagetič Dragutin M 1953 M60+ 1:58:00

41. 188 Mandić Valentina Z 1979 Z40 1:58:40

42. 006 Jakić Ivan M 1990 ind M30 1:58:43

43. 103 Beneta Dražen M 1982 AK Maksimir M35 1:59:29
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44. 150 Jelić Mato M 1978 AK Vrbovec M40 2:00:45

45. 154 Gašparec Ivana Z 1983 Z35 2:01:10

46. 063 Branko Pecik M 1958 Jastreb 99 M60+ 2:01:36

47. 112 Vidović Ružica Z 1974 AK Martin Dugo Selo Z45 2:02:18

48. 002 Šimić Bruno M 1976 ind M40 2:02:54

49. 031 Mlinarić Mirjana Z 1956 TK Kotoripski begači Z55 2:07:28

50. 133 Kresojević Franjo M 1953 AK Maksimir M60+ 2:13:30

51. 100 Bionda Marina Z 1982 AK Martin Dugo Selo Z35 2:13:52

52. 129 Gačić Boris M 1959 Individualac M60+ 2:15:29

53. 095 Pintarić Drago M 1950 TK Kotoripski begači M60+ 2:21:28

54. 081 Knüppel Ulrich M 1952 AK Martin Dugo Selo M60+ 2:22:25

55. 097 Plačko Paulina Z 1984 TK Kotoripski begači Z35 2:23:02

56. 083 Knüppel Karola Z 1965 AK Martin Dugo Selo Z55 2:23:03
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[21] Ciljna lista - M

1. 151 Bulić Ivan M 1994 AK Dubrovnik MS 1:17:42

2. 087 Balaško Krešimir M 1991 AK Svetice MS 1:19:50

3. 106 Buljan Juro M 1975 AK Masimir M45 1:24:29

4. 038 Ferberuš Dubravko M 1974 AK Sv. Vid / Bukovec Badgers M45 1:25:53

5. 119 Zebić Hrvoje M 1971 AK Maksimir M45 1:28:30

6. 096 Maltar Alen M 1973 TK Kotoripski begači M45 1:29:28

7. 236 Marek Ivan M 1998 MU23 1:30:22

8. 062 Pintar Kristian M 1978 AK Martin Dugo Selo M40 1:34:44

9. 128 Plantak Ivica M 1977 TK Ivančica M40 1:35:56

10. 163 Jelaković Zoran M 1976 AK Vrbovec M40 1:36:41

11. 030 Furdi Stjepan M 1964 ind M55 1:36:50

12. 118 Poljak Tomislav M 1979 AK Martin Dugo Selo M40 1:37:47

13. 075 Babec Dalibor M 1982 GO2 Bjelovar M35 1:37:50

14. 108 Buljan Marko M 1979 M40 1:37:56

15. 078 Mićanović Darko M 1974 AK Sljeme M45 1:38:50

16. 072 Lučić Božidar Stjepan M 1992 MS 1:39:52

17. 136 Surjak Mario M 1977 TK Ivančica M40 1:40:36

18. 238 Prvonožac Josip M 1981 Ak Bjelovar M35 1:40:40

19. 164 Župan Jože M 1959 Vzajemna klub M60+ 1:41:33

20. 003 Stepan Nikola M 1981 AK Varaždin M35 1:41:55

21. 169 Majić Mladen M 1971 AK Maksimir M45 1:43:48

22. 124 Vukadinović Nenad M 1963 AK Žumberak M55 1:44:08

23. 109 Paver Željko M 1951 AK Maksimir M60+ 1:46:17

24. 137 Golner Tihomir M 1979 M40 1:46:17

25. 115 Cvitanović Luka M 1989 M30 1:47:38

26. 102 Salajster Tomislav M 1978 AK Maksimir M40 1:48:40

27. 084 Adamec Boris M 1977 GO2 Bjelovar M40 1:48:58

28. 134 Berko Ingo M 1970 AK Martin Dugo Selo M50 1:49:39

29. 138 Jurčić Željko M 1966 AK Maksimir M50 1:50:06

30. 033 Kraljević Pavao M 1962 A.K. Zaprešić M55 1:52:19

31. 098 Matijaš Neven M 1965 AK Martin Dugo Selo M55 1:53:05

32. 094 Litra Juro M 1953 PIK Vrbovec M60+ 1:53:29

33. 039 Mesić Zvonimir M 1981 ind M35 1:55:53

34. 076 Bakšić Goran M 1977 AK Glina M40 1:57:22

35. 135 Jagetič Dragutin M 1953 M60+ 1:58:00

36. 006 Jakić Ivan M 1990 ind M30 1:58:43

37. 103 Beneta Dražen M 1982 AK Maksimir M35 1:59:29

38. 150 Jelić Mato M 1978 AK Vrbovec M40 2:00:45

39. 063 Branko Pecik M 1958 Jastreb 99 M60+ 2:01:36

40. 002 Šimić Bruno M 1976 ind M40 2:02:54

41. 133 Kresojević Franjo M 1953 AK Maksimir M60+ 2:13:30

42. 129 Gačić Boris M 1959 Individualac M60+ 2:15:29

43. 095 Pintarić Drago M 1950 TK Kotoripski begači M60+ 2:21:28
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44. 081 Knüppel Ulrich M 1952 AK Martin Dugo Selo M60+ 2:22:25
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[21] Ciljna lista - Z

1. 060 Szabó Tünde Z 1989 Pvsk Z30 1:24:48

2. 086 Tomaš Anda Z 1993 AK Svetice ZS 1:35:17

3. 181 Perišić Maja Z 1984 AK Dubrovnik Z35 1:38:23

4. 085 Poljanac Renata Z 1976 AK Sljeme Z40 1:50:42

5. 237 Šarić Tanja Z 1968 Ak Maksimir Z50 1:51:26

6. 188 Mandić Valentina Z 1979 Z40 1:58:40

7. 154 Gašparec Ivana Z 1983 Z35 2:01:10

8. 112 Vidović Ružica Z 1974 AK Martin Dugo Selo Z45 2:02:18

9. 031 Mlinarić Mirjana Z 1956 TK Kotoripski begači Z55 2:07:28

10. 100 Bionda Marina Z 1982 AK Martin Dugo Selo Z35 2:13:52

11. 097 Plačko Paulina Z 1984 TK Kotoripski begači Z35 2:23:02

12. 083 Knüppel Karola Z 1965 AK Martin Dugo Selo Z55 2:23:03
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[21] Kategorija ZU23

[21] Kategorija ZS

[21] Kategorija Z30

[21] Kategorija Z35

[21] Kategorija Z40

[21] Kategorija Z45

[21] Kategorija Z50

[21] Kategorija Z55

[21] Kategorija Z60+

nema podataka

1. 086 Tomaš Anda Z 1993 AK Svetice ZS 1:35:17

1. 060 Szabó Tünde Z 1989 Pvsk Z30 1:24:48

1. 181 Perišić Maja Z 1984 AK Dubrovnik Z35 1:38:23

2. 154 Gašparec Ivana Z 1983 Z35 2:01:10

3. 100 Bionda Marina Z 1982 AK Martin Dugo Selo Z35 2:13:52

4. 097 Plačko Paulina Z 1984 TK Kotoripski begači Z35 2:23:02

1. 085 Poljanac Renata Z 1976 AK Sljeme Z40 1:50:42

2. 188 Mandić Valentina Z 1979 Z40 1:58:40

1. 112 Vidović Ružica Z 1974 AK Martin Dugo Selo Z45 2:02:18

1. 237 Šarić Tanja Z 1968 Ak Maksimir Z50 1:51:26

1. 031 Mlinarić Mirjana Z 1956 TK Kotoripski begači Z55 2:07:28

2. 083 Knüppel Karola Z 1965 AK Martin Dugo Selo Z55 2:23:03

nema podataka
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[21] Kategorija MU23

[21] Kategorija MS

[21] Kategorija M30

[21] Kategorija M35

[21] Kategorija M40

[21] Kategorija M45

1. 236 Marek Ivan M 1998 MU23 1:30:22

1. 151 Bulić Ivan M 1994 AK Dubrovnik MS 1:17:42

2. 087 Balaško Krešimir M 1991 AK Svetice MS 1:19:50

3. 072 Lučić Božidar Stjepan M 1992 MS 1:39:52

1. 115 Cvitanović Luka M 1989 M30 1:47:38

2. 006 Jakić Ivan M 1990 ind M30 1:58:43

1. 075 Babec Dalibor M 1982 GO2 Bjelovar M35 1:37:50

2. 238 Prvonožac Josip M 1981 Ak Bjelovar M35 1:40:40

3. 003 Stepan Nikola M 1981 AK Varaždin M35 1:41:55

4. 039 Mesić Zvonimir M 1981 ind M35 1:55:53

5. 103 Beneta Dražen M 1982 AK Maksimir M35 1:59:29

1. 062 Pintar Kristian M 1978 AK Martin Dugo Selo M40 1:34:44

2. 128 Plantak Ivica M 1977 TK Ivančica M40 1:35:56

3. 163 Jelaković Zoran M 1976 AK Vrbovec M40 1:36:41

4. 118 Poljak Tomislav M 1979 AK Martin Dugo Selo M40 1:37:47

5. 108 Buljan Marko M 1979 M40 1:37:56

6. 136 Surjak Mario M 1977 TK Ivančica M40 1:40:36

7. 137 Golner Tihomir M 1979 M40 1:46:17

8. 102 Salajster Tomislav M 1978 AK Maksimir M40 1:48:40

9. 084 Adamec Boris M 1977 GO2 Bjelovar M40 1:48:58

10. 076 Bakšić Goran M 1977 AK Glina M40 1:57:22

11. 150 Jelić Mato M 1978 AK Vrbovec M40 2:00:45

12. 002 Šimić Bruno M 1976 ind M40 2:02:54

1. 106 Buljan Juro M 1975 AK Masimir M45 1:24:29

2. 038 Ferberuš Dubravko M 1974 AK Sv. Vid / Bukovec Badgers M45 1:25:53
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[21] Kategorija M50

[21] Kategorija M55

[21] Kategorija M60+

3. 119 Zebić Hrvoje M 1971 AK Maksimir M45 1:28:30

4. 096 Maltar Alen M 1973 TK Kotoripski begači M45 1:29:28

5. 078 Mićanović Darko M 1974 AK Sljeme M45 1:38:50

6. 169 Majić Mladen M 1971 AK Maksimir M45 1:43:48

1. 134 Berko Ingo M 1970 AK Martin Dugo Selo M50 1:49:39

2. 138 Jurčić Željko M 1966 AK Maksimir M50 1:50:06

1. 030 Furdi Stjepan M 1964 ind M55 1:36:50

2. 124 Vukadinović Nenad M 1963 AK Žumberak M55 1:44:08

3. 033 Kraljević Pavao M 1962 A.K. Zaprešić M55 1:52:19

4. 098 Matijaš Neven M 1965 AK Martin Dugo Selo M55 1:53:05

1. 164 Župan Jože M 1959 Vzajemna klub M60+ 1:41:33

2. 109 Paver Željko M 1951 AK Maksimir M60+ 1:46:17

3. 094 Litra Juro M 1953 PIK Vrbovec M60+ 1:53:29

4. 135 Jagetič Dragutin M 1953 M60+ 1:58:00

5. 063 Branko Pecik M 1958 Jastreb 99 M60+ 2:01:36

6. 133 Kresojević Franjo M 1953 AK Maksimir M60+ 2:13:30

7. 129 Gačić Boris M 1959 Individualac M60+ 2:15:29

8. 095 Pintarić Drago M 1950 TK Kotoripski begači M60+ 2:21:28

9. 081 Knüppel Ulrich M 1952 AK Martin Dugo Selo M60+ 2:22:25
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